
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/11/1 Sun 4,377 8,091 861 52 13,381

109/11/2 Mon 1,024 1,801 140 544 3,509

109/11/3 Tue 1,161 2,531 167 134 3,993

109/11/4 Wed 961 2,072 119 164 3,316

109/11/5 Thu 954 2,197 195 249 3,595

109/11/6 Fri 1,077 2,435 106 234 3,852

109/11/7 Sat 3,138 7,529 649 259 11,575

109/11/8 Sun 3,723 7,978 655 114 12,470

109/11/9 Mon 974 2,532 236 185 3,927

109/11/10 Tue 983 2,524 143 841 4,491

109/11/11 Wed 1,176 2,857 209 112 4,354

109/11/12 Thu 1,254 2,577 124 129 4,084

109/11/13 Fri 1,463 3,301 267 239 5,270

109/11/14 Sat 4,619 7,130 714 272 12,735

109/11/15 Sun 4,658 7,535 796 140 13,129

109/11/16 Mon 1,419 2,641 188 101 4,349

109/11/17 Tue 1,250 2,466 193 42 3,951

109/11/18 Wed 1,391 2,205 192 38 3,826

109/11/19 Thu 1,236 2,498 186 226 4,146

109/11/20 Fri 1,720 3,221 220 74 5,235

109/11/21 Sat 4,851 7,301 664 145 12,961

109/11/22 Sun 4,444 6,961 650 489 12,544

109/11/23 Mon 1,429 2,656 164 237 4,486

109/11/24 Tue 1,100 2,488 198 127 3,913

109/11/25 Wed 1,106 2,322 159 196 3,783

109/11/26 Thu 1,047 2,745 127 344 4,263

109/11/27 Fri 1,776 3,024 236 7 5,043

109/11/28 Sat 5,686 9,673 790 187 16,336

109/11/29 Sun 4,807 8,637 778 113 14,335

109/11/30 Mon 1,439 2,639 299 5 4,382

66,243 124,567 10,425 5,999 207,234
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